
DESIGNAÇÃO:.....................................................................................................................................................

1/2 PUXADOR COMBI 160MM

CÓDIGO INTERFER Nº:..........................................................................
SCH85016003/N

CÓDIGO BARRAS Nº:...................................................................
5603943391332

MATERIAL:..........................................................................
ZAMAK

CÔR / ACABAMENTO:...................................................................
PROVENÇAL / OUTRAS

MEDIDAS:.....................................................................................................................................................
160 MM

Modelos disponíveis
CÓDIGOS INTERFER:............................................
SCH85016004/N
SCH85016005/N
SCH85016006/N
SCH85016008/N
SCH85016016/N
SCH85016017/N
SCH85016058/N
SCH85016060/N
SCH85016098/N

CÓDIGOS BARRAS:.........................................
5603943381349
5603943381356
5603943381363
5603943381370
5603943381387
5603943381394
5603943381400
5603943381417
5603943381424

CORES / ACABAMENTOS:..........................................................................
CROMADO BRILHO
PRATA VELHA
LACADO BRANCO
PRETO MATE
ORO BRILHO
ORO ROSA
NIQUELADO SATINADO
TITANIO SATINADO
COBRE SATINADO

OUTRAS MEDIDAS:...................................................................

OBSERVAÇÕES:................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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